OCALA CAMELLIA SOCIETY APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP FOR 2013-2014

The Ocala Camellia Society is a local society, affiliated with the American Camellia Society, whose members meet the first Thursday night of the month, September through March, and presents an annual camellia show during January. The monthly meetings are devoted to various cultural aspects of camellias. Annual dues are \$10 for individuals and \$15 for couples. Dues are collected in September for the camellia season. Please complete the application below for membership in the Ocala Camellia Society.

OCALA CAMELLIA SOCIETY Single Membership (Couple Membership (Corporate Membership () \$10.00) \$15.00) \$50.00
Total Enclosed	\$
Date of Application	
Name: Mr	
Ms./Mrs	
Address	
City	_ State Zip Code
Telephone Number: Home ()	- <u>Cell () -</u>
Email:	

Please make your check payable to OCALA CAMELLIA SOCIETY and send to: Laura Perdomo, Treasurer, Ocala Camellia Society, 11960 NE 52nd Place Road Silver Springs, FL 34488.